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Part Number

50070034
50072030
50070036
3960092
50070056
50070021
3960099
50070064
50072009
099900090
50050214
097000028
50052044

50050046A

50070044
50060012
50010061
50070024
50050043
50070049
3960073

094500577A

094500575
50050071

094500207A

50070065
50070066
50070181
50060039
61110034
50070182
3057005

3916005

Qty
1,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
1,00

Description

KNOB

AIR FILTER COVE
AIR FILTER
SCREW

GASKET

COVER

SCREW

FUEL LINE

FUEL CAP

O-RING

COVER

SPRING
THROTTLE LEVER
LEVER

THROTTLE

AIR PURGE
SHOCK ABSORBER
SPRING

KNOB
ATTACMENT
SCREW

TANK BREATHER
SPRING

TANK BREATHER
FUEL FILTER
COMPL.FUEL TANK
DEFLECTOR
TAPE DOUBLE SID
TUBE

TUBE

TAPE DOUBLE SID
SPRING

WASHER
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mod. HDA-204 ® 13
compl. 22
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Carburetor
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Part Number
50070155
50070157
003300201
50070154
50070153
50070156
50070159
50070160
095000147
380000338
094600148
50070166
50010109
50070163
50010141
50070173
50070172
035000162
003300202
50070158
50070171
50070012
50070165
003300204
50070169
50070164
50010122A
50010123A

Qty
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

Description
THROTTLE SHAFT
STARTER SHAFT
PIN

COVER

COVER

CHOKE SHUTTER
THROTTLE LEVER
SPRING

SCREW

SPRING

SPRING

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW "H"
SCREW "L"
SCREW

SCREW
STARTER LEVER
LEVER
CARBURETOR
SPRING

FUEL FILTER
BUSHING
SPRING

DIAPH.AND GASKET

REPAIR KIT
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Engine

12
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kit guarnizioni
Gasket set
Jeu joints

Juego juntas

Dichtungenkit

59
A\

Kit etichette
Labels set
Jeu etiquette
Juego etiquetas
Etikettenkit
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Engine
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Part Number
094000227
50070148
50070010
50070117
004900061
094000005
50070001
50082014
3916004
50072025
005000016
50072028
3034012
007201313
094600042
50070047
005000019
50070039
50070032
094600041
50070069
50070077
50070013
50080013
50082012
094500034
50080023
375100012A
50070019
094500029
006000315
50072029
3933100
50072045
50070012
3860095
50070151
50070063
026400089A
50072044
3860096
097000064A
50070123
50070015
094500297
3960092
50070025
50050073
097000059
52010067
3833080
005000361
50070050

Qty
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
4,00

1,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

Description
SCREW
SPACER
MANIFOLD
PISTON PIN
RING

BEARING
CRANKSHAFT
PISTON ASSY. LL45
WASHER
MUFFLER
BEARING
GASKET SET
BEARING

SEAL RING

PIN

GASKET
SPARK PLUG
GASKET
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
CABLE
IGNITION COIL
PISTON RING LLU45
COMPL. CYL. W45
WASHER
CLUTCH DRUM
WASHER
STARTER CASE
SPRING
WASHER

PAWL KIT

NUT
CRANKCASE
CARBURETOR
SCREW

TUBE

SCREW GUIDE
TUBE
CRANKCASE
SCREW
HANDLE
STARTER ROPE
FLYWHEEL
CLUTCH
SCREW

WORM GEAR
SPRING and CASE
SPRING
DECOMPRESSOR
WASHER
WASHER
PULLEY
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952 - Chainsaw

Engine

Ref #
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Part Number
004000142
005000165
094600097A
094600169
50072005
50082013
50070031
3918010
3960073
0945000046

Qty
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

Description

NUT

BEARING

SPARK PLUG CAP
SPRING
STARTER ASSY
LABELS SET
GASKET
WASHER

SCREW

RIM SPROCKET .325"
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Fuel Tank and Brake
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Part Number
50052005
3049025
50070052A
50070055
50070124
50072014
095000219
50010243
50070081
50070149
50070174
50070040
50072027
50070088
50070062
50010148
50050039
3960093
3960057
50070026
2317021
50070035
50072010
50070051
50070067
3960098
50060015A
3960074
50050125
3960073
006000300
50070033
50050067
3049007
3960045
094600369
094600041
2317013
097000146
3960098
005000347A
3860097
50070007
097000229
50070054

Qty
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
5,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
5,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

Description
COMPL. CAP
O-RING

SCREW

PLATE

PLATE

CHAIN COVER ASS
SPRING

PIN

COVER

GUARD

SPRING

GUARD

CHAIN TENSIONER
WASHER

SPIKE

NUT

BRAKE BAND
SCREW

SCREW
STARTER LEVER
SWITCH

AIR FILTER ATTA
OIL FILTER
PLATE

SCREW

SCREW

OIL PUMP
SCREW

PLATE

SCREW
BUSHING

SPIKE

SPACER

O-RING

SCREW

CHAIN CATCHER
SCREW

SWITCH GUARD
LEVER

SCREW
GROMMET
SCREW
CRANKCASE
TANK BREATHER
TUBE
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